PCP WC LOC Analysis

Pennichuck Water Works, Inc. Exhibit 1
DW 20-064
PPP Report
June 1, 2021 (1) (2) (3)

Day of Week Date
 Beginning
Balance -

Availability
 Advances  Payments

 Total Amount
Borrowed

 Total Borrowed -
All Advances

 Ending Balance -
Availability

Cumulative Effect
of Payroll Covered

by PPP Funds

Proforma Total
Amount Borrowed

if PPP Funds
weren't available

(1+2)

Ending Balance
Availabilty if PPP

Funds weren't
available

($4,000,000 cap)
Friday 05/08/20 1,611,240.89   -   89,894.89   2,298,864.22   2,298,864.22   1,701,135.78   2,298,864.22   1,701,135.78
Saturday 05/09/20 1,701,135.78   -   -   2,298,864.22   2,298,864.22   1,701,135.78   2,298,864.22   1,701,135.78
Sunday 05/10/20 1,701,135.78   -   -   2,298,864.22   2,298,864.22   1,701,135.78   2,298,864.22   1,701,135.78
Monday 05/11/20 1,701,135.78   -   215,991.32   2,082,872.90   2,082,872.90   1,917,127.10   2,082,872.90   1,917,127.10
Tuesday 05/12/20 1,917,127.10   -   73,946.58   2,008,926.32   2,008,926.32   1,991,073.68   2,008,926.32   1,991,073.68
Wednesday 05/13/20 1,991,073.68   9,087.55   -   2,018,013.87   2,018,013.87   1,981,986.13   2,018,013.87   1,981,986.13
Thursday 05/14/20 1,981,986.13   -   53,359.83   1,964,654.04   1,964,654.04   2,035,345.96   175,862.80 2,140,516.84   1,859,483.16
Friday 05/15/20 2,035,345.96   -   39,647.45   1,925,006.59   1,925,006.59   2,074,993.41   175,862.80 2,100,869.39   1,899,130.61
Saturday 05/16/20 2,074,993.41   -   -   1,925,006.59   1,925,006.59   2,074,993.41   175,862.80 2,100,869.39   1,899,130.61